
Typhoon Power 

Washing

JHS Group, 

LLC

YES/NO NO/NO

LOCATION Pinetops, NC Inwood, WV

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COST COST COST

1 Outcropping Area Total Bid For Graffiti 

Removal
13,000.00$               2,850.00$            53,630.00$    

2 Nature Play Area Total Bid For Graffiti 

Removal
10,000.00$               350.00$                4,650.00$       

3 Total for Current Graffiti Removal

23,000.00$               3,200.00$            58,280.00$    

4 Hourly Rate for Future Graffit Removal

130.00$                    115.00$                -$                 

If awarded the contact, I can start and 

complete the project in
4/4/2022                 

14 days

4/29/2022            

3 days

4/18/2022    

13 days

COMPANY NAME

HUB CERTIFIED/MWBE

BID TABULATION SHEET -  RFQ 320-230222AG                                                                                                                                                        

Graffiti Removal                                                                                                                                                                                           

BID OPENING DATE: 3/28/2022

Enterprise G, Inc 

YES/YES

Blowing Rock, NC 


