

## BID TABULATION SHEET - RFQ 320-230222AG Graffiti Removal BID OPENING DATE: 3/28/2022

	COMPANY NAME	Er	Enterprise G. Inc		vphoon Power Washing	JHS Group, LLC	
	HUB CERTIFIED/MWBE	YES/YES		YES/NO		NO/NO	
	LOCATION	Blowing Rock, NC		Pinetops, NC		Inwood, WV	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	COST		соѕт		соѕт	
1	Outcropping Area Total Bid For Graffiti Removal	\$	13,000.00	\$	2,850.00	\$	53,630.00
2	Nature Play Area Total Bid For Graffiti Removal	\$	10,000.00	\$	350.00	\$	4,650.00
3	Total for Current Graffiti Removal	\$	23,000.00	\$	3,200.00	\$	58,280.00
4	Hourly Rate for Future Graffit Removal	\$	130.00	\$	115.00	\$	-
	If awarded the contact, I can start and complete the project in		4/4/2022 14 days		4/29/2022 3 days	4/18/2022 13 days	